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CGI INC. CLASS A

ISIN: CA12532H1047

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
146.76 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 2.21% (3.18)

CA12532H1047
GIB.A

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

IT-Technology
Stock

20,061 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

145.00 CAD (2,000)
146.80 CAD (200)
143.97 CAD
147.07 CAD
143.94 CAD
143.58 CAD
146.346749 CAD
332,932
48,723,515.83
2,193

300

WKN: 39945C109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA12532H1047&ID_NOTATION=98012
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08e1131ff10a10b3734565e1b74a187525a1fdcd432d8db8a54c916711391657&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e36c11d07226fc203&time=1721262269&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb22e28fc81f77e3a8414bfd19754f641af64e167f896af33b2e5765ced8f205&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7efad8d0bdd12808b&time=1721262269&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0383d24734ea2402d958d3ecda1db07469918c0a02c70625a9283a267d9a8fee&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4cd8a0e22673969fb&time=1721262269&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4125b0daddadae3647d8b07beeeec6c1a9dca9465d4e44c7e4abfe788e6b3a0a&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aaa0dde0d88c7e590&time=1721262269&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d53316f214673066b9f8be1a23b60bca1c5878d59fe5ff52d1efdd2b1fe241db&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a52da42517c5ce8e&time=1721262269&tool=RSC

CGIINC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
146.76 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

2.21% (3.18)

CA12532H1047
GIB.A

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
IT-Technology
Stock

20,061 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

143.52 CAD (395,100

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

(
138.70 CAD (348,272
144.32 CAD (357,267
141.70 CAD (348,178
160.40 CAD (2024/03/21
132.06 CAD (2024/05/31
160.40 CAD (2024/03/21
127.73 CAD (2023/07/26

= — — — = — — =

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 145.00 CAD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 146.80 CAD (200)
Open 143.97 CAD
High 147.07 CAD
Low 143.94 CAD
Close (prev. day) 143.58 CAD
VWAP 146.346749 CAD
Volume (pcs) 332,932
Trading volume 48,723,515.83
Number of trades 2,193
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.56% +3.63% +28.01%
Perf (abs.) +3.67 +5.14 +32.11
Beta 0.66 0.60 0.70
Volatility 17.98 17.68 19.19

ERSTE

Group

All listings for CGI INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 98.48 EUR 0.00 2
16

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 146.76 CAD 48.72 2,193

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:22 98.54 EUR 0.00 16
16

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 107.27 USD 13.97 2,521
16

London Stock 2024/07/ 17:04 144.59 CAD 0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98012
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22474685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28510323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253813947

CGIINC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:21 96.12 EUR

08:01 96.14 EUR

08:10 96.04 EUR

08:08 96.12 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253813947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23117212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9343

CGIINC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

CaGl

Contact Details
CGI INC.

1350 René-Lévesque, Boulevard West -
H3G 1T4 Montréal

Telefon: +1-514-841-3200
Fax: +1-514-841-3299
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

George D.
Schindler

Benoit Dubé

Bernard Labelle

Francois
Boulanger

Jean-Michel
Baticle

Julie Godin
Lucille
Bonenfant
Mark Boyajian
Serge Godin

Stanley L. Sims

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Julie Godin
Serge Godin
Stephen Poloz
Alison Clare
Reed

Frank Witter
George Cope
Gilles Labbé
Jacynthe Cété
Kathy Waller
Mary Powell
Michael

Pedersen
Sophie Brochu

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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